—ree swim days!

Mark your calendars and make a splash.

Celebrate summer and enjoy a free swim with us. Find one near you and join your neighbors,

family, and friends for a dip!

Free public fun swims

Outdoor Pool

July

August

Lewis Bradley

Erindale

David Ramsey

Don McLean West Acres

Lions Club

Streetsville

Applewood

Swim admission standards apply.

Women’s only free swims

Wed. July 3, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Mon. July 8, 4:30 - 6:30 pm
Wed. July 10, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Thurs. July 11, 6:05 - 7:30 pm
Wed. July 17, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Thurs. July 18, 5:00 - 6:30 pm
Wed. July 31, 6:45 - 8:15 pm

Wed. Aug 7, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Mon. Aug 12, 4:30 - 6:30 pm
Wed. Aug 14, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Thurs. Aug 15, 6:05 - 7:30 pm
Wed. Aug 21, 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Thurs. Aug 22,5 pm - 6:30 pm
Wed. Aug 28, 6:45 - 8:15 pm

Indoor Pool July August
Churchill Sun. July 21, 12:05 - 1:30 pm Sun. Aug 18, 12:05 - 1:30 pm
(Women's Only)

Burnhamthorpe Mon. July 22, 2:45 - 4:15 pm Mon. Aug 12, 2:45 - 4:15 pm
(Women's Only)
Malton Sat. July 20, 5:00 - 6:30 pm Sat. Aug 17, 5:00 - 6:30 pm

(Women’s Only)

Swim admission standards apply.
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